
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute the Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and Bar
Z Ranch, LLC to extend the term of the original lease to May 31, 2006 and granting the County an option to extend
the lease for an additional year to May 31, 2007, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00700, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

